



Sponsorship Opportunities

☐ Event Sponsor \$7,500

- Sponsor 3 youth to attend BGC's Afterschool Program or the participation of 15 youth in our Triple Play Healthy Living Program, for 1 year
- Recognition on event website & on event correspondence
- Bicycle tour entry for up to 15 cyclists
- Premier name placement on event t-shirt & on event banner
- Opportunity to include an item in gift bag

Gold Sponsor \$5,000

- Sponsor 2 youth to attend BGC's Afterschool Program, or the participation of 10 youth in our Triple Play Healthy Living Program, for 1 year
- Recognition on event website & on event correspondence
- Bicycle tour entry for up to 10 cyclists
- Name placement on event t-shirt & on event banner
- Opportunity to include an item in gift bag

☐ Silver Sponsor \$2,500

- Sponsor 1 youth to attend BGC's Afterschool Program, or the participation of 5 youth in our Triple Play Healthy Living Program, for 1 year
- 🕊 Recognition on event website & on event correspondence
- Bicycle tour entry for up to 8 cyclists
- Name placement on event t-shirt & on event banner
- Opportunity to include an item in gift bag

Bronze Sponsor \$1,000

- Sponsor 1 youth to attend BGC's Afterschool Program, or the participation of 3 youth in our Triple Play Healthy Living Program, for half a school year
- Recognition on event website & on event correspondence
- Bicycle tour entry for up to 4 cyclists
- Name placement on event t-shirt & on event banner
- Opportunity to include an item in gift bag

■ Bike Shop Cause Marketing Sponsor

- promote Bike for Club Kids through your business, start a Bike Shop team and recruit members
- Name placement on event t-shirt & on event banner
- Opportunity to include an item in gift bag









Register or donate on line at https://secure.qgiv.com/event/bfck2/

Please make checks payable to Boys & Girls Clubs of Mercer County and return completed form to:

Boys & Girls Clubs of Mercer County

212 Centre Street

Trenton, NJ 08611

Name:	Title:
Organization:	
Email Address:	Telephone Number:
Street:City:_	State: Zip:
SponsorshipLevel:	
Card number:	CVV: Expiration Date:
Cardholder signature:	

For more information, contact David Anderson at (609) 392-3191 x112 or danderson@bgcmercer.org

The Boys & Girls Club s of Mercer County is a 501 (c)(3) organization. All donations will be acknowledged. Your contribution is tax deductible less \$65 per confirmed participant. Our Federal ID number is 21-0634556.